www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 22-May-2007
TREK-755
	10.4" TFT LCD, 5% ~ 100% dimmable
	Rugged aluminum enclosure and fanless design
	VESA standard for flexible mounting kits
	IP65 dustproof and waterproof seals

Vehicle Mounted Computing Platforms
TREK-755
Ordering Information
Basic Models
	TREK-755R-A0E	 10.4" LCD, 24 VDC, Eden 800 MHz, 256 MB RAM,40 GB
HDD, Res. TS
	TREK-755R-CEA0E	 10.4", 24 VDC Eden 800 MHz, 128 MB RAM, 128 MB CF,
Windows CE .NET, Res. TS
	TREK-755R-XPEA0E	 TREK-755R-A0E with XPE
Sunlight Readable Models
	TREK-755V-SA0E	 TREK-755R-A0E with transflective LCD & IR vandal proof
TS
	TREK-755V-SCEA0E	 TREK-755R-CEA0E with transflective LCD & IR vandal
proof TS
	TREK-755V-SXPEA0E	 TREK-755R-XPEA0E with transflective LCD and IR vandal
proof TS
Anti-freeze Models
	TREK-755R-FA0E	 Anti-freeze model with 2G wide temp. CF card
	TREK-755R-FCEA0E	 TREK-755R-CEA0E Anti-freeze model
	TREK-755R-FXPEA0E	 Anti-freeze model with XPE on 2G wide temp. CF card
Note : Customized XPE installations are available.
Optional Items
	TREK-UNIARM-01	 Universal arm for TREK
	I/O-CV-01	 IP53 I/O cover for TREK
	RAM-MOUNT-01	 VESA plate RAM mount with clamp base
	RAM-MOUNT-02	 VESA plate RAM mount with 2.5" diameter base
	RAM-MOUNT-03	 VESA plate RAM mount
	11 Mbps IEEE 802.11b compliant PCMCIA WLAN card
	 WLAN-325HAE	 PCMCIA WLAN card for USA (detachable antenna, RoHS
compliant)
	 WLAN-325HUE	 PCMCIA WLAN card for Europe (detachable antenna,
RoHS compliant)
	TREK-755 with AC power, 12 VDC or 48 VDC power (Production upon order)
	IEEE 802.11b/g MiniPCI or USB WLAN module
	Optional GPS receiver module
	Optional quad band GSM/GPRS module
Fully Integrated I/O